
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Nurse Nurse Nurse Nurse Nurse Nurse

6:15 AM
6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM Announce Honors
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM Goodbyes
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

10:00 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM
10:45 PM
11:00 PM Staff Meet Staff Meet Staff Meet
11:15 PM
11:30 PM
11:45 PM

Pre-Breakfast Meds Pre-Breakfast Meds Pre-Breakfast Meds Pre-Breakfast Meds Pre-Breakfast Meds

Breakfast
Post-Breakfast Meds

BreakfastBreakfastBreakfastBreakfast
Post-Breakfast Meds

Paperwork / 

BZs / Prep for 

Lunch Meds

Post-Breakfast MedsPost-Breakfast MedsPost-Breakfast Meds

Nametag Signing

Lunch / Med Check-Out

Paperwork / 

BZs / Prep for 

Lunch Meds

Count Required Meds / Prep for 

Med Check-OutPaperwork / 

BZs / Prep for 

Lunch Meds

Intros / Lunch

Prep for Arrival of 

Students, Teachers, 

and Med Logs

Paperwork / 

Prep / Check 

Mail

Clean Nurse's Station 

/ Finalize Paperwork
Paperwork / 

Prep / Check 

Mail / Catalog 

Last Week's Lost 

and Found

Lunch

Paperwork / 

Prep / Check 

Mail

Lunch with 

Staff

LunchLunch
Final Flag / Tree

Staff Meeting

Paperwork / 

BZs / Prep for 

Lunch Meds

Assist Field Day

Student Orientation / 

Med Check-in

Finish Cleaning / 

Finalizing Paperwork

Dinner

Paperwork / 

Prep / Check 

Mail

DinnerDinnerDinner
Paperwork / Prep

Dinner

Count Required Meds / Prepare 

for Dinner Doses

Paperwork / 

Prep

Paperwork / 

Prep

Paperwork / 

Prep

Paperwork / 

Prep

Call parents / deal with first night 

homesick students / SL-PL 

Meeting appearance

Campfire / 

Bedtime / Social 

Hour Meds & 

Issues

Meet with Staff

Campfire / 

Bedtime / Social 

Hour Meds & 

Issues

Campfire / 

Bedtime / Social 

Hour Meds & 

Issues

Campfire / 

Bedtime / Social 

Hour Meds & 

Issues

Campfire / Bedtime 

Meds & Issues


